L35W
Thirty-Five West Decorative Post-Top
Description
Performance Data
Dimensions & Weights
Technical Specifications
Model Watts Equiv
Delivered

Ordering Information
Options & Accessories
L35W Options / Ordering Example: L35W-1-1-NW-B-D
C - Cutoff Reflective Litelid:
A thin, MIRO(r) reflective-full cut off
lite lid that is strong, ultra-lightweight
and dark sky compliant.
D - Diffuser Cutoff Litelid:
An acrylic/polycarbonate diffused lite
lid that’s tough and lightweight, with
outstanding optical properties diffusing
80% of up light.
3TA: 3” Pole Adapter
Sheet/L35W_07312024
Wattage / Distribution Voltage Color Temperature Paint Color
1 - 54W / Type V 1 - 120v-277v 22 - 2200K B - Black
2 - 84W / Type V 2 - 347v-480v WW - 2700K CC - Custom Color
3 - 117W / Type V OW - 3000K *Will need RAL number
NW - 4000K
CW - 5000K
PC1 - 120v-277v Button Eye Style
PC4 - 347v-480v Button Eye Style
7P - Seven-pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle Only
C - Cutoff Reflective Litelid
D - Diffuser Cutoff Litelid
3TA - 3” Pole Adapter
Options & Accessories Images
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
L35W
Thirty-Five West Decorative Post-Top
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
POLE OPTIONS DECORATIVE BASE
OPTIONS
X - None X - None
H-RSA - Round Straight Aluminum Arlen-13
H-RTA - Round Tapered Aluminum Arlen-17
H-RFA - Round Fluted Aluminum York-17
Homewood
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional Options
click here:
Decorative Base Options
For additional Options
click here:
Pole Options
For additional Options, download Pole Guide Here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base guide here.
Pole Ordering Information
Pole Ordering Example: H-RTA30D8B4-01
A   General Assembly
   H-RSA  - Round Straight Aluminum
   H-RTA  - Round Tapered Aluminum
   H-RFA  - Round Fluted Aluminum
B   Mounting Heights
D   Butt Diameter
C   Wall Thickness
E   Top Diameter
F   Base Style
G   Finish
    08 - 8”      14 - 14”      20 - 20”
    10 - 10”    16 - 16”      25 - 25”
    12 - 12”    18 - 18”      30 - 30”
    1 - 10”        5 - 5”            7 - 7”
    2 - 12”        6 - 6”            8 - 8”
    4 - 4”          J - 6.625       9 - 9”
    B - 0.125”     F - 0.250”
    C - 0.156”     G - 0.312”
    D - 0.188”     H - 0.375”
    E - 0.219”
  A - 3”
  B - 4.5”
  C - 6”
3 - 3-Bolt Anchor Base
4 - 4-Bolt Anchor Base
V - Bee Hive Base
H - Hinged Anchor Base
E - Direct Buried (Embed)
F - Breakaway Transformer Base
01 - Satin Aluminum (RTA and RSA)
02 - Satin Aluminum (SSA)
BA - Black Powder Coat
BH - White Powder Coat
BM - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
BV - Dark Green Powder Coat
GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
Rounded Tapered Aluminum, 30’ Mounting Height,